
REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
SOUTHEAST SIDE OF COUNTY 

BUS # 8109 
DRIVER:  RENEE HAMMIEL 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 

MORNING 
LEAVING SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY:  7:00 
 
7:30 – SOUTHEAST 
7:45 – TILLERY COMMUNITY CENTER 
8:15-   SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 
8:40 – SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (PICK UP) 
9:00 – ENFIELD 
9:30 – SOUTHEAST DROP OFF 
 
AFTERNOON 
STARTING FROM SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 
 
12:30 – SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 
1:00 – ENFIELD MIDDLE/INBORDEN 
1:25 – SOUTHEAST (DROP-OFF) & (PICK UP) 
1:45 – TILLERY COMMUNITY CENTER 
 
BACK TO SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY     2:15 
 
 
SCHOOL START END 
SCOTLAND NECK ELE. 8:15 12:30 
ENFIELD/INBORDEN 9:00 1:00 
SOUTHEAST 9:30 1:30 
 
 
 

 
  



REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
NORTHWEST SIDE OF COUNTY 

BUS # 8116 
DRIVER:  ANGELA KNIGHT 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 
 
 

MORNING 
STARTING AT HOLLISTER: 
 
7:45 – HOLLISTER 
8:15 – NORTHWEST (PICK UP) 
8:30– WR DAVIE/EVERETTS 
8:45 -  AURELIAN SPRINGS 
 
AFTERNOON 
BUS LEAVES AURELIAN SPRINGS - -12:10 
 
12:30 – WRD/EVERETTS 
12:45 – NORTHWEST 
1:00 –   AURELIAN SPRINGS 
1:30 –   BACK AT HOLLISTER 
 
 
 

 
SCHOOL START END 
HOLLISTER NOT REVELANT TO BUS ROUTE 

JUST PICK UP SITE 
NOT REVELANT TO BUS ROUTE 
JUST PICK UP SITE 

NORTHWEST 8:45 12:45 
WR DAVIE/EVERETTS 8:30 12:30 
AURELIAN SPRINGS 9:00 1:00 
  



REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
PITTMAN ONLY 

BUS # 8117 
DRIVER:  EMILY BULLOCK 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 
 

MORNING 
 
LEAVE PITTMAN      8:05 
EASTMAN SCHOOL             8:25 
RETURN TO PITTMAN       8:45 
 
AFTERNOON 
 
LEAVE PITTMAN      12:45 
EASTMAN SCHOOL             1:05 
RETURN TO PITTMAN       1:30 
 
 
 
SCHOOL START END 
PITTMAN 8:45 12:45 
   
   
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
SOUTHEAST SIDE OF COUNTY 

BUS # 8115 
DRIVER:  KIMMBLY BOONE 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 
 

MORNING 
LEAVING SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY:  7:15 
 
7:45 – OLD THOMAS SHIELDS SCHOOL 
8:15 – SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY  
8:40 – SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (PICK-UP ONLY) 
9:00 – ENFIELD 
9:30 – SOUTHEAST 
BACK TO SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 9:50 
 
AFTERNOON 
STARTING FROM SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 
 
12:30- SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 
1:00-  SOUTHEAST 
1:30 – ENFIELD 
2:00 – SOUTHEAST (DROP OFF AND PICK UP) 
2:30 – OLD THOMAS SHIELDS SCHOOL 
 
BACK TO SCOTLAND NECK ELEMENTARY 2:25 
 
 
SCHOOL START END 
SCOTLAND NECK ELE. 8:15 12:30 
ENFIELD/INBORDEN 9:00 1:00 
SOUTHEAST 9:30 1:30 
 
 



 
 

 

REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
NORTHWEST SIDE OF COUNTY 

BUS # 8118 
DRIVER:  NETTIE MARTIN 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 
 
 

MORNING 
STARTING AT WRD 
 
7:30 – FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH (HWY 158) 
8:00- MCIVER 
8:30 – WR DAVIE/EVERETTS 
8:45 – NORTHWEST 
9:00 - AURELIAN SPRINGS 
 
AFTERNOON 
BUS LEAVES WRD - -12:30 
 
12:30 – WRD/EVERETTS 
12:45 – NORTHWEST 
1:00 –   AURELIAN SPRINGS 
1:30 –   MCIVER 
2:00-    FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH (HWY 158) 
2:00 –   WRD/EVERETTS 
 
 
 

 
SCHOOL START END 
   
NORTHWEST 8:45 12:45 
WR DAVIE/EVERETTS 8:30 12:30 



AURELIAN SPRINGS 9:00 1:00 
 

 

REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
HOLLISTER ONLY 

BUS # 183 
DRIVER:  CARLA LYNCH 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 
 

MORNING 
 
LEAVE HOLLISTER         6:50 
AIRLE DEAD END RD AND HWY 4   7:20 
GOLD MINE RD AND OLIVER DR    7:50  
LYNCH HEDGEPETH RD AND ORIOLE LN  8:05 
 
 
RETURN TO HOLLISTER      8:20 
 
AFTERNOON 
 
LEAVE HOLLISTER         12:20 
AIRLE DEAD END RD AND HWY 4   12:50 
GOLD MINE RD AND OLIVER DR    1:20  
LYNCH HEDGEPETH RD AND ORIOLE LN  1:35 
 
RETURN TO HOLLISTER     1:45 
 
 
 
SCHOOL START END 
HOLLISTER 8:20 12:20 
   
   
   



 
 

 
 

REMEDIATION BUS ROUTE 
NORTHWEST SIDE OF COUNTY 

BUS # 8110 
DRIVER:  BOBBIE BURCHETTE 

JUNE 13-22, 2018 
 
 
 

MORNING 
STARTING AT HOLLISTER: 
 
7:45 – HOLLISTER 
8:15 – NORTHWEST (PICK UP) 
8:30– WR DAVIE/EVERETTS 
8:45 -  AURELIAN SPRINGS 
 
AFTERNOON 
BUS LEAVES AURELIAN SPRINGS - -12:10 
 
12:30 – WRD/EVERETTS 
12:45 – NORTHWEST 
1:00 –   AURELIAN SPRINGS 
1:30 –   BACK AT HOLLISTER 
 
 
 

 
SCHOOL START END 
HOLLISTER NOT REVELANT TO BUS ROUTE 

JUST PICK UP SITE 
NOT REVELANT TO BUS ROUTE 
JUST PICK UP SITE 

NORTHWEST 8:45 12:45 
WR DAVIE/EVERETTS 8:30 12:30 
AURELIAN SPRINGS 9:00 1:00 

 


